
Menu is subject to change, availability, and cancellation. GF denotes gluten free options. DF denotes dairy-free options. Our 
kitchens handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to accommodate your dietary 

needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our friendly team 
members if you have any special dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American 

Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay 
transactions. The Star practices the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. 

Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858. 
 

DESSERT 甜酒  

SEMILLON VASSE FELIX - MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA* 15 

  

  

PORT 波特酒  

Galway Pipe* 18 
 

  

ROSE WINE 玫瑰酒  

DOMAINE DE TRIENNES- PROVENCE, FRANCE* 

 

16 

 
 

 

COCKTAILS 鸡尾酒  

CAPRIOSKA  25 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 25 

KIWITINI  25 

MARGARITA 25 

NEGRONI  25 

OLD FASHIONED  25 

PEARL AMANSI 25 

SUMMER SHAKE 25 

APEROL SPRITZ 25 

JAPANESE SLIPPER 25 

FRENCH MARTINI 25 

WHITE RUSSIAN 25 

COSMOPOLITAN 25 

  

  

  

  

  

  

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

  
  
  
  



 

 

OASIS SNACK MENU 轻食菜单  

  

  

BACON & EGG ROLL, TEXAS BBQ SAUCE, CHIPS 17 

培根鸡蛋堡 

德州烧烤酱、炸薯条 

 

 
 

 

  

  

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH                                    
LETTUCE BUTTERCRUNCH, TOMATO SALSA, 
GUACAMOLE, POTATO CHIPS                                                                         

烤鸡肉三明治  黄油生菜、番茄莎莎、鳄梨酱、炸

薯条 

 

17 

  

  

  

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID  
LETTUCE, TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON  

椒盐鲜鱿  

沙拉，鞑靼酱，柠檬 

 
 

17 

  

  

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER, MINT, LIME (V) (GF)  

时令水果拼盘 

薄荷、青柠（素食）（无麸质） 

17 

  

  

WINE 葡萄酒 

SPARKLING WINE 起泡酒 / Champagne  
42 DEGREES CUVEE – COAL RIVER, AUSTRALIA* 18 

MOET CHANDON BRUT NV - EPERNAY, FRANCE* 20 

  

WHITE WINE 白葡萄酒  

PINOT GRIGIO 灰皮诺葡萄酒  

DAL ZOTTO KING VALLEY VICTORIA AUSTRALIA* 14 

  

CHARDONNAY 莎当妮葡萄酒  

WALKER O’ LEARY – ADELAIDE HLLS, AUSTRALIA** 15 

  

RIESLING 雷司令葡萄酒  

KANTA – ADELAIDE HILLS, AUSTRALIA* 

 

16 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 长相思葡萄酒 

ROSS HILL PINNACLE – ORANGE NSW, AUSTRALIA* 

 
18 

CLOUDY BAY – MARLBOROUGH, NZ 21 

  

RED WINE 红葡萄酒  

SHIRAZ 设拉子  

WALKER O’LEARY – CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA* 

PENFOLDS BIN 28 – KALIMNA, AUSTRALIA* 

16 

20 

  

PINOT NOIR 黑比诺  

MOUNT DIFFICULTY - ROARING MEG - CENTRAL OTAGO, 
NZ* 

20 

  

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 赤霞珠  

LANGMEIL – BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA*  18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER  



 

 

TEQUILA 龙舌兰酒  

HERRADURA SILVER* 15 

HERRADURA REPOSADO* 17 

  

 

VODKA 伏特加 

 

SKYY* 
BELVEDERE* 
GREY GOOSE* 
CIROC* 

11.5 
14 
16 
18 

  

  

WHISKY 威士忌  

CANADIAN CLUB* 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED* 
IRISH JAMESON* 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK* 
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR* 
LAPHROAIG* 
GLENFIDDICH 15* 
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN* 
OBAN 14YR* 
LAGAVULIN 16 YR 
GLENFIDDICH 18 
 
 

11.5 
11.5 
12.5 
14 
19 
20 
20 
20 
20 
23 
25 

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 

 
 
 

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER 
 
 
 

 

OASIS SNACK MENU 轻食菜单  

  

  

CONPOY & DORY FISH CONGEE                                              17 

瑶柱鱼片粥 

DRIED SCALLOP, DORY FISH, SESAME OIL.  
瑶柱，多利鱼片，香蔴油 

 

  

  

CURRY FISH BALL & CHEUNG FUN  

咖喱鱼蛋肠粉                                                           

ROLLED RICE NOODLE, PORK SKIN, SNAKE BEAN  

肠粉、猪皮、豆角         

17 

  

 

  

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET  

红烧牛腩 

CARROT, ONION, BAGUETTE  

萝卜、洋葱、法式面包 

 

17 

  

  

 
 

 

  

 
 
 

 

  



 

 

ALL NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES BELOW ARE 
COMPLIMENTARY 

 

  

NON-ALCOHOLIC 无酒精饮品  

MATCHA LATTE 抹茶 5 

SANTA VITTORIA SPARKLING WATER 气泡矿泉水 5 

FRUIT JUICES (ORANGE, APPLE, MANGO, CRANBERRY, 

TOMATO, PINEAPPLE) 果汁 

5.5 

LEMON LIME BITTERS 檸檬青檸苦酒 5.5 

TONIC/SODA WATER CASCADE 苏打水 / 奎宁水 5.5 

GINGER ALE CASCADE 干姜汁汽水 5.5 

GINSENG TEA 人参茶 6 

VITTORIA PREMIUM COFFEE 咖啡 6.5 

DILMAH TEAS (EARLY GREY, ENG BREAKFAST, LEMON & 

GINGER, GREEN TEA, CAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT) 茶 

6.5 

SOFT DRINKS (COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SPRITE) 汽水 7 

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE 越南冰咖啡 7.5 

ALOE VERA 芦荟汁饮料 8 

COCONUT JUICE 椰子水 8 

GINGER BEER BUNDABERG 姜汁啤酒 8 

WONG LO KAT HERBAL DRINK 王老吉 8 

MILK TEA (ORIGINAL/THAI/TARO) 奶茶(原味/芋頭/泰式) 9 

TOPPINGS (POPPING PEARLS/JELLY) (爆珠/果冻) 1 

REDBULL 红牛/ RED BULL SUGAR FREE 无糖红牛 9.5 

PRUNE DRINK 酸梅汤 10.5 

LYCHEE LEMONADE 荔枝柠檬汽水 11 

FUZE ICED TEA (PEACH/LEMON) 冰桃/檸檬茶 11 

GENKI SPARKLING (PEACH/BLACK GRAPE) 11 

元气森林 气泡水 白桃/夏黑葡萄   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

LIQUEUR  

ALIZE BLEU* 11 

GALLIANO AMARETTO* 11.5 

GALLIANO VANILLA* 10 

BAILEYS* 11 

FRANGELICO * 11.5 

KAHLUA * 11 

MALIBU * 11 

MIDORI * 11 

PARAISO LYCHEE * 11.5 

TIA MARIA* 
JAGERMEISTER* 
CHAMBORD* 
DRAMBUIE* 
DOM BENEDICTINE* 
GRAND MARINIER* 
ARAK* 
 

11 
11 
11.5 
12 
13 
13 
14 

  

RUM 兰姆酒  

BACARDI*  

BUNDABERG UP* 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED * 

KRAKEN SPICED BLACK* 

REEFTIP SPICED* 

 

11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
12.5 
14 

  

  

  

 
 
 

 

  

  

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER 

 

 

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=6e1e115d6604c294JmltdHM9MTY2NDc1NTIwMCZpZ3VpZD0zNDBmMTljNS1lNWUwLTY5NWUtMTQzNy0wODBiZTRkMjY4NDYmaW5zaWQ9NTE2NA&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=340f19c5-e5e0-695e-1437-080be4d26846&psq=Genki+Sparkling+(Peach%2fBlack+Grape)+%e4%b8%ad%e6%96%87&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc2F5d2VlZS5jb20vemgvcHJvZHVjdC9HZW5raS1Gb3Jlc3QtU3BhcmtsaW5nLVdhdGVyLS1HcmFwZS1EZWxpZ2h0LUZsYXZvci81MTI3&ntb=1


 

 

SPIRITS 烈酒  

APERITIF 开胃酒  

AVERNA* 
APEROL* 

11 
11 

PIMMS NO.1* 11 

CAMPARI* 11 

PERNOD* 
OUZO* 

11.5 
11 

  

  

BOURBON 波旁酒  

SOUTHERN COMFORT* 
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK* 
MAKERS MARK* 
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL* 
 

11.5 
12 
13 
17 

  

BRANDY 白兰地/ COGNAC 干 邑  

CHATELLE NAPOLEON * 11 

HENNESSY VSOP* 18.5 
 

  

GIN 琴酒  

TANQUERAY* 13 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE* 
HENDRICKS* 

14 
15 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER 
 

 

ALL NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES BELOW ARE 
COMPLIMENTARY 
 

 

ZERO PERCENT ALCOHOLIC WINE 无酒精葡萄酒  

GIESEN ZERO PERCENT SAUVIGNON BLANC- 

MARLBOROUGH, NZ 长相思无酒精葡萄酒 

14 

  

GIESEN ZERO PERCENT ROSE – MARLBOROUGH, NZ  

无酒精玫瑰酒 

14 

  

GIESEN ZERO PERCENT MERLOT - MARLBOROUGH, NZ  

无酒精梅乐 

14 

  

GIESEN ZERO PERCENT PINOT GRIS- MARLBOROUGH, NZ 

长相思无酒精皮诺灰 
 

14 

  

  

  

MOCKTAILS 无酒精鸡尾酒  

VIRGIN BLODDY MARY无酒精血玛丽 10 

VIRGIN MOJITO无酒精莫吉托 10 

LYCHEE COCO荔枝椰子水 10 

OASIS SUNRISE绿洲日出 10 

OASIS PASSION百香果 14 

OASIS KIWI奇异果 14 

MR. PEAR 梨子先生 14 

MISS MELON西瓜小姐 

OASIS COLADA 椰林飘香 

14 
14 

  

  

  

 
 

 

  

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=8114c63622b51203JmltdHM9MTcxNTIxMjgwMCZpZ3VpZD0wNDBjMmExYi0xYjhkLTYyODUtMTk5OC0zODBlMWExZDYzY2ImaW5zaWQ9NTIxNg&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=040c2a1b-1b8d-6285-1998-380e1a1d63cb&psq=MO+JI+TUO&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly9iYWlrZS5iYWlkdS5jb20vaXRlbS_ojqvlkInmiZgvNjQ2ODYyNg&ntb=1


 

 

Menu is subject to change, availability, and cancellation. GF denotes gluten free options. DF denotes dairy-free options. Our 
kitchens handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to accommodate your dietary 

needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our friendly team 
members if you have any special dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American 

Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay 
transactions. The Star practices the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. 

Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858. 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

 
 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 

 

  

  

  

  

 
 

 

  

  

  

BOTTLED BEER 瓶装啤酒  

HEINEKEN ZERO (Non-alcohol) 7.5 

JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM LIGHT* 
JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM* 
HEINEKEN* 
KIRIN MEGUMI* 
CORONA* 
CROWN* 
GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT* 

9 
11.5 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 

COOPERS PALE ALE* 12 
 

 
 

TAP BEER 桶装啤酒                                                                                             

VICTORIA BITTER* 11 

HANH SUPER DRY * 11 

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES * 11.5 

STONE & WOOD* 11.5 

 
 

 

PREMIUM BEVERAGES  

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 30 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 35 

REMY MARTIN XO 35 

HENNESSY XO 36 

GLENFIDDICH 21 45 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

* BEVERAGES REDEEMABLE BY VOUCHER 


